
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE SPORT AUTOGRAPH  

AND MEMORABILIA AUCTION 
 

Wednesday 22nd Nov 10am 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - Cristiano Ronaldo signed Nike replica Portugal home shirt size medium, signature on front. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

2 - Brazil 1970's legends multi signed replica retro home shirt 7 legendary signatures includes Pele, Carlos Alberto, Jairzinho, Rivelino, Felix, Brito 

and one other. Good condition Est. £300 - 400 

3 - Australia Ashes Retaining squad 2023 multi signed cricket sun hat 9 fantastic signatures include Steve Smith, Mitch Marsh, Travis Head, 

Mitchell Starc, Josh Hazlewood, David Warner, Cameron Green, Pierson and Todd Murphy. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

4 - England Rugby Union World Cup winners 2003 Steve Thompson, Will Greenwood and Matt Dawson multi signed replica Nike shirt tags 

attached. Good condition Est. £180 - 220 

5 - Eddie Jordan signed Jordan Formula One race worn pit jacket includes signature on the back and front. Good condition Est. £250 - 300 

6 - England Rugby Union 2003 World Cup winners multi signed Gilbert Rugby ball displayed on purpose built stand in Perspex case includes all 

the squad great names such as Johnny Wilkinson, Martin Johnson, Matt Dawson, Ben Cohen, Jason Robinson, Lawrence Dallaglio, Ben Kay, Will 

Greenwood, Mike Tindall, Josh Lewsey, Phil Vickery, Richard Hill, Neil Back, Steve Thompson, Trevor Woodman, Jason Leonard plus others. 

Good condition Est. £350 - 400 

7 - Cricket multi signed Stuart Surridge County Driver full size bat signed by the touring teams of Australia 1956, West Indies 1957 on the front and 

5 counties on the back Surry 1956 Champions, Derbyshire, Worcestershire, Warwickshire, Nottinghamshire great names includes Lindwall, Laker, 

Worrell, Weekes, Walcott, May, E Bedser, A Bedser, Surridge, Stewart and Barrington. Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

8 - Cricket Cameron Green signed mini cricket bat. Cameron Donald Green (born 3 June 1999) is an Australian cricketer who plays for Western 

Australia and Perth Scorchers as a batting all-rounder. He made his international debut for the Australian national cricket team in December 2020. 

Green was a member of the Australian team that won the 2023 ICC World Test Championship final. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

9 - Football 1966 World Cup Final England v West Germany Official 8mm Walton Film reel in original box. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

10 - Manchester United legends Busby Babes Ray Wood and Albert Scanlon signed 4x4 album page. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

11 - Manchester United Legend Busby Babe Mark Jones signed 6x4 inch overall album page cutting affixed to card. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

12 - Manchester United Legends Busby Babes Duncan Edwards, Liam Whelan and Roger Byrne signed 5x5 inch album page. Good condition 

Est. £200 - 300 

13 - Manchester United Legend Busby Babe Tommy Taylor signed 3x3 inch overall newspaper photo affixed to card. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

14 - Manchester United Busby Babe Bill Foulkes signed 4x3 inch overall newspaper photo affixed to card. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

15 - Manchester United Legends vintage 12x5 inch overall multi signed double album page 9 fantastic Old Trafford legends includes Matt Busby, 

Bobby Charlton, Joe Carolan, John Giles, Ronnie Cope, Harry Gregg, Albert Scanlon, Wilf McGuiness and Seamus Brennan also includes vintage 

multi signed Scunthorpe united 1950s team sheet and Benhinzona Lugano F.C Switzerland. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

16 - Football Bobby Charlton signed 1966 original World Cup felt badge. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

17 - Cricket 1950 vintage autograph book includes multi signed pages from the West Indies and English counties approx. 175 signatures include 

great names such as Tom Graveney, Jim Parks, Worrell, Weekes, Walcott, Valentine plus many more great names. Good condition Est. £100 - 

140 

18 - Football Claudio Taffarel signed Brazil retro Topper shirt size small. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

19 - Football Josip Juranovic signed Celtic adidas replica away shirt size XL. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

20 - Football Luke Shaw signed Manchester United Adidas replica away shirt size XXL. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 
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21 - Football Luke Shaw signed Manchester United Adidas replica home shirt size XXL. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

22 - Football Daizen Maeda signed Celtic Adidas replica home shirt size large. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

23 - Football Manchester City Legends multi signed Puma 125 years replica home shirt size XXL 18 fantastic signatures includes great names 

such as Mike Summerbee, Joe Corrigan, Tony Book, Dennis Tueart, Francis Lee plus many more City legends. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

24 - Football Glasgow Rangers shirt collection 8 signed replica home shirts includes past and present players such as Wright, Lawrence, 

Lundstrum, Barusic, Arfield and McLaughlin. Good condition Est. £180 - 220 

25 - Football Aston Villa shirt collection 4 signed replica home shirts includes four current squad members signatures. Good condition Est. £140 - 

160 

26 - Football Everton shirt collection 7 signed replica home shirts players past and present includes Calvert Lewin, Gray, Gordon, Mykolenko, 

Tarkowski and 1966 World cup winner Ray Wilson. Good condition Est. £180 - 220 

27 - Football shirt collection 8 fantastic, signed shirts includes some great names Kalvin Phillips, Pepe, Willian, Sheffield United multi signed and 

Depaul. Good condition Est. £180 - 220 

28 - Football Celtic and Rangers collection 15 signed colour photos players past and present includes Starfelt, Johnson, Jovaninic, Welsh, Adam, 

Itten, Balogun, Edmundson and Middleton. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

29 - Football collection 30 signed colour photos includes past and present players some legendary names include Staunton, Anderson, Noble, 

Lescott, Ake, Evans, Minamino, Mings, Redknapp, Yorke, Campbell, Phillips, Gallagher, Irvine, Sharp plus many more. Good condition Est. £40 - 

50 

30 - Football collection 27 signed colour photos some great names past and present includes Molby, Ings, Ramsey, Chambers, Taylor, Smith plus 

many more fantastic signatures. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

31 - Football International collection 14 signed photos includes some great names such as Southgate, Bamford, Crouch, Quinn, Lingard, Rowles, 

Carney, Ricketts, Sane, Osman and others. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

32 - Football International collection 13 signed photos includes some good signatures such as Morino, Arbeloa, Torres, Campo, Modeste, Mallen, 

Werner, Martinez, Tello and others. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

33 - Football English League collection 15 signed photos includes some good signatures such as, Mustoe, Kaback, Pukki, Stewart, Edmunson, 

Povada, Adam, Shotton, Diagana, Zohore, Livermore plus others. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

34 - Football English League collection 15 signed photos includes some good signatures such as Le Saux, Sutton, Hendry, Thomas, Deeney, 

Latchford, James, Jenas plus others. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

35 - Sport collection 7 signed photos includes some great names such as Rutherford, Brown, Curran, Jacobs, Habana plus others. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

36 - Boxing/Wrestling collection 9 signed photos includes some great names such as Billy Joe Saunders, Gerry Cooney, Catlow, Paul Smith, 

Maurico Lara, Appleyard plus others. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

37 - Football Stoke City 18 signed photos includes past and present players includes some good names. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

38 - Football Goalkeepers collection 20 signed colour photos some good signatures includes Bursik, Bishop, Steffan, Henderson, Adler, Gunn, 

Heaton, Jaaskelainen, Griffiths, Button, Palmer plus others. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

39 - Football Leeds United collection 22 signed colour photos past and present players includes Shackleton, Cooper, Llorente, Greenwood, Koch, 

Hjelde, Summerville, Aaronson, Rodrigo, Roca plus others. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

40 - Football Bolton Wanderers 18 signed colour photos includes some good names such as Hunt, Alladyce, Muamba, McGinlay, Holden, 

Pederson, Davies plus others. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

41 - Rugby Collection 14 signed colour photos World Cup winners and legends of the game signatures include Habana, Tuilagi, Mapimpi, 

Jenejies, Pweba, Marx, Edwards plus others. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

42 - Muhammad Ali and 5 Opponents Red Everlast Boxing Glove Signed by Muhammad Ali 1942-2016 And Former Opponents 'Smokin' Joe 

Frazier 1944-2011, Ken Norton 1943-2013 - World Champ 1978, George Foreman - Fight of The Century, Earnie Shavers 1944-2022 - Ali Said 

Shavers Hit Me So Hard, It Shook My Kin Folk in Africa, Larry Holmes 1978-1983 and Also Gerry Cooney Rare. Good condition Est. £550 - 560 

43 - Franco Morbidelli signed 12x8 inch Moto Gp colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

44 - Jake Dixon signed 12x8 inch Moto Gp colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

45 - Michael Smith signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with the Darts World Championship trophy. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

46 - Torvill and Dean signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured during their iconic Bolero routine. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

47 - Jos Buttler signed 12x8 inch colour photo picturing playing for England during the World Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

48 - Usain Bolt signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating at the London 2012 Olympic Games. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

49 - Usain Bolt signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured with his Olympic gold medals. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

50 - Usain Bolt signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured after breaking the 100m world record. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

51 - Dave Mackay signed 10x8 inch Tottenham Hotspur colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

52 - Alan Mullery signed 10x8 inch Tottenham Hotspur colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

53 - Jimmy Greaves signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for England against Brazil at Wembley. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

54 - Glen Hoddle signed 10x8 inch Tottenham Hotspur colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

55 - Chris Waddle signed 8x7 inch black and white photo pictured in action for Tottenham Hotspur. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

56 - Alan Shearer signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Newcastle United. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

57 - Craig Bellamy signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Newcastle United. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

58 - Ryan Giggs signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Manchester United. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 



 

 

59 - Jack Charlton signed 10x8 inch black and white photo pictured celebrating with Bobby Moore after the 1966 World Cup Final. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

60 - Michael Owen signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured while celebrating playing for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

61 - Bobby Moore signed 10x8 inch original Typhoo Tea Ltd photo card dedicated. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

62 - George Best signed 10x8 inch original Typhoo Tea Ltd photo card. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

63 - Bobby Charlton signed 10x8 inch original Typhoo Tea Ltd photo card. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

64 - Denis Law signed 10x8 inch original Typhoo Tea Ltd photo card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

65 - Ian Ure signed 10x8 inch original Typhoo Tea Ltd photo card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

66 - Fulham Legends multi signed World Football Champions FDC signatures include George Best, Bobby Moore, Rodney Marsh, Tommy Trinder 

and two other.PM Southampton 18 Aug 1966 First Day of Issue. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

67 - George Best signed European Football Championship 96 FDC Triple PM First Day of Issue Philatelic Bureau Edinburgh 14 May 1996 with 

10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

68 - Danny Blanchflower signed Mexico 86 official commemorative cover PM St Vincent W1 7th May 86 with vintage 10x8 inch black and white 

photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

69 - Don Bradman signed Sport Colorano Silk cachet FDC PM Centenary Tour 1880-1980 Centenary Test Lords 10 Oct 80 London NW8 with 

vintage 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

70 - Shane Warne signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating while playing test match cricket for Australia. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

71 - Shoaib Akhtar signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Pakistan in test match cricket. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

72 - Andrew Strauss signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing test match cricket for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

73 - David Gower signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

74 - Geoffrey Boycott signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

75 - Duncan Fletcher and Michael Vaughan signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

76 - Michael Vaughan signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating while captain of England during 2005 Ashes. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

77 - Alec Stewart signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for England against Australia in the Ashes. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

78 - Harbhajan Singh signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for India in test match cricket. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

79 - Muttiah Muralitharan signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Sri Lanka. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

80 - Chris Gayle signed 6x4 white card and 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

81 - Claude Makelele signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Real Madrid. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

82 - Robin Van Persie signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in Action for the Netherlands. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

83 - Anthony Gorden signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Newcastle United. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

84 - Oleksandr Zinchenko signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Arsenal. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

85 - Jermaine Defoe signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Sunderland. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

86 - Jaap Stam signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with the Champions League trophy while with Manchester United. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

87 - Jens Lehmann signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured with the Premier League trophy during his time with Arsenal. Good condition Est. £8 - 

10 

88 - Gilberto Silva signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating during his playing days with Arsenal. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

89 - Gilberto Silva signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with the World cup while playing for Brazil. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

90 - Bacary Sagna signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating during his playing days with Arsenal. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

91 - Per Mertesacker signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with the World cup while playing for Germany. Good condition Est. £8 - 

10 

92 - Edu signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with the Premier League trophy during his playing days with Arsenal. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

93 - Gary Pallister signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured with the Premier League trophy during his time with Manchester United. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

94 - Bruce Grobbelaar signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating during his time with Liverpool. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

95 - Robin Van Persie signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with the Premier League trophy during his time with Manchester United. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

96 - Victor Osimhen signed 12x8 inch Napoli colour photo pictured celebrating. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

97 - Victor Osimhen signed 12x8 inch Napoli colour photo pictured during celebrations for winning series A title. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

98 - Jamie Carragher signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with Liverpool supporters. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

99 - Kevin Keegan signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating while playing for England. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

100 - Autographed DERBY COUNTY 1972 Replica Shirt : A superb modern replica shirt depicting a classic Derby County shirt from their 1971/72 

First Division winning season, signed by their famed centre-half partnership of ROY McFarland and COLIN TODD in black marker. Good condition 

Est. £75 - 100 

101 - Autographed GEOFF HURST 1966 Replica Shirt : A superb modern replica shirt depicting the shirt England wore in their 1966 World Cup 

Final victory over West Germany, superbly signed by hat-trick hero GEOFF HURST in black marker. Good condition Est. £75 - 100 



 

 

102 - Autographed WEST HAM UNITED 1980 Book : A softback book 'Only In My Dreams' by John Lyall, issued by Penguin Books in 1990, 

superbly signed by Lyall's 1980 FA Cup winning team in blue biro pen ; BONDS (captain), BROOKING (winning goal scorer), LAMPARD, 

MARTIN, PEARSON, PARKES, DEVONSHIRE, ALLEN, STEWART, CROSS and PIKE. Good condition Est. £75 - 100 

103 - Autographed GEOFF HURST 1968 Book : A hardback book 'The World Game' by former West Ham United and England centre-forward 

GEOFF HURST, published in 1968 by The Sportsman's Book Club, superbly signed to the title page by Hurst in blue biro pen. Good condition Est. 

£32 - 40 

104 - Autographed TOTTENHAM 1963 Book : A hardback book 'Spurs Go Marching On' by Ralph L. Finn, published by Robert Hale Ltd in 1963, 

the book details Tottenham's victory in the 1963 European Cup Winners Cup and has been neatly signed to one of the first pages by 8 players in 

blue / black biro pen - MACKAY, SMITH, ALLEN, DYSON, NORMAN, MARCHI, JONES and BAKER. Good condition Est. £75 - 100 

105 - Autographed BILLY McNeill 1968 Book : A hardback book 'For Celtic and Scotland' by former Celtic and Scotland captain BILLY McNeill, 

published in 1968 by The Sportsman's Book Club, superbly signed Best Wishes to the title page by McNeill in black biro pen. . Good condition Est. 

£32 - 40 

106 - Autographed BERT TRAUTMANN 2010 Book : A softback book 'Trautmann's Journey - From Hitler Youth to FA Cup Legend' by former 

Manchester City goalkeeper BERT TRAUTMANN, published by Yellow Jersey Press in 2010, superbly signed to the title page by Trautmann in 

black biro pen. . Good condition Est. £32 - 40 

107 - Autographed JACK CHARLTON 1972 Book : A hardback book 'The Charlton Brothers' by Norman Harris, a biography of the most famous 

football brothers in English football - BOBBY and JACK CHARLTON, published in 1972 by The Sportsman's Book Club, superbly signed to the title 

page by Jack in black biro pen. Good condition Est. £32 - 40 

108 - Autographed ENGLAND v SCOTLAND 1970 Book : A hardback book 'England v Scotland' by Brian James, published in 1970 by The 

Sportsman's Book Club, superbly signed to the title page by 18 former English and Scottish Internationals in blue biro pen ; BENTLEY, MERRICK, 

LOFTHOUSE (England), LAW, DOCHERTY, GREIG, GEMMELL, LENNOX, BRAND, WILSON, CHALMERS, JOHNSTON, HUGHES, STEIN, 

McCALLIOG, McBride, URE and CRAIG. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

109 - Autographed RANGERS Book : A hardback book 'The Waddell Years 1938 - 1984', by Stephen Halliday in 1999, superbly signed on the 

inside back cover by 10 members of Rangers 1972 European Cup Winners Cup winning team in black marker ; John Greig (captain), Colin Stein 

(goal scorer), Willie Johnston (double-goal scorer), Peter McCloy, Dave Smith, Derek Johnstone, Alfie Conn, Willie Mathieson, Tommy McLean 

and Alex MacDonald, it is also signed by legends Willie Mathieson and Derek Parlane. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

110 - Autographed 100 Great British Footballers Book : A hardback book 'Trevor Brooking's 100 Great British Footballers Book', published by 

MacDonald Queen Anne Press in 1988, superbly signed Best Wishes Trevor Brooking on the title page, and by the following players on their 

respective pictures throughout the book ; GORDON BANKS, COLIN BELL, BILLY BONDS, IAN CALLAGHAN, TOM FINNEY, TONY CURRIE, 

ALAN DEVONSHIRE, BRYAN DOUGLAS, CHARLIE GEORGE, ALAN HUDSON, GEOFF HURST, FRANCIS LEE, DAVE MACKAY, FRANK 

McLINTOCK, MARTIN PETERS, BRYAN ROBSON, JOHN ROBERTSON, MIKE SUMMERBEE, COLIN TODD and FRANK WORTHINGTON. 

Good condition Est. £80 - 100 

111 - Autographed SCOTLAND 1967 DVD : A superb modern DVD of Scotland's memorable 3-2 victory over England at Wembley in 1967, the 

DVD also included a miniature reprint of the matchday programme, the inside cover of the casing has been superbly signed by DENIS LAW, 

JOHN GREIG, TOMMY GEMMELL, BOBBY LENNOX, JIM McCALLIOG and manager BOBBY BROWN in fine black marker. Good condition Est. 

£40 - 50 

112 - Autographed MAN UNITED 1970s Magazine : A superbly produced mid 1970s magazine titled Salute to Man United, nicely signed to their 

respective pages in black marker by ; DALY, STEPNEY, FORSYTH, JAMES, PEARSON, MACARI and McIlroy. Good condition Est. £32 - 40 

113 - Autographed MAN UNITED 2013 Programme : Official matchday programme issued for Sir Alex Ferguson's last ever game in charge of Man 

United, away at West Bromwich on the final day of the 2012/13 season, nicely signed on inside pages in fine black marker by former players ; 

ASTON, DALY, STEPNEY, RITCHIE, URE, THOMAS, GRIMES and ROCHE. Good condition Est. £32 - 40 

114 - Autographed MAN UNITED 1968 Menu : A superbly produced Menu for the 1968 European Cup Winners - Man United, commemorative 

Dinners held in Belfast and Dublin in 1999 to mark the 25th Anniversary of their victory over Benfica, nicely signed in blue marker to their 

respective pen-pic by DENIS LAW, PAT CRERAND, JOHN ASTON, ALEX STEPNEY and DAVID SADLER. Good condition Est. £75 - 10 

115 - Autographed MAN UNITED 1979 Fanzine : A superbly produced fanzine 'There's Only One United', issued for Easter 1980, the centre-

pages shows players posing for photographers in civvies in the dressing room at Old Trafford, it has been neatly signed in fine black marker by ; 

BAILEY, McQueen, MORAN, McIlroy, RITCHIE, GREENHOFF and GRIMES. . Good condition Est. £32 - 40 

116 - Autographed RONNIE BOYCE 1964 Football Boot : A superb Puma retro boot issued by Puma, nicely signed in silver marker by West Ham 

United's 1964 FA Cup Final match winner - RONNIE BOYCE, inscribed 'FA Cup '64'. . Good condition Est. £32 - 40 

117 - Autographed GOALKEEPER GLOVES : A superb lot of modern goalkeeping gloves signed in black marker by 1970s Keepers - DAVID 

HARVEY (Leeds), ALAN ROUGH (Hibernian) and IAN TURNER (Southampton) together with a similar glove signed by current Celtic goalkeeper 

JOE HART. . Good condition Est. £32 - 40 

118 - Autographed BERT TRAUTMANN : A superb lot of modern goalkeeping gloves signed in black marker by former Manchester City 

goalkeeper BERT TRAUTMANN in black marker, please note the edgings have been affected by sunlight. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

119 - Autographed NAT LOFTHOUSE 18 x 12 limited-edition : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing Bolton Wanderers captain NAT 

LOFTHOUSE holding aloft the FA Cup from the shoulders of team mates following a 2-0 victory over Man United in the 1958 FA Cup Final, limited 

to just 58 editions it has been superbly signed to the lower border by Lofthouse in black marker. . Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

120 - Football Autographed Manchester City 1972: A Replica Shirt Depicting Manchester City's Iconic Home Shirt from The Early 1970s, Superbly 

Signed by City's Holy Trinity in Black Marker; Colin Bell, Mike Summer bee and Francis Lee. Good condition Est. £150 - 200 



 

 

121 - Celtic football 1967, 16 Lisbon Lions squad signed 25/5/67 European Cup cover for Celtic v Inter Milan with Portugal Stamps and Match Day 

Lisbon Postmark. Signed by Ronnie Simpson, Jim Craig, Tommy Gemmell, John Clark, Bobby Murdoch, Billy McNeil, Jimmy Johnstone, Bobby 

Lennox, Willie Wallace, Steve Chalmers and Bertie Auld. PLUS, John Fallon, Charlie Gallagher, John Hughes, Joe McBride and Willie O'Neill. Set 

on A4 descriptive page with original Estadio Nacional postcard. This is a rare piece of football memorabilia that any Celtic fan would be proud to 

own. The Celtic 1967 Lisbon Lions fully signed cover is a must-have for any serious collector of sports memorabilia. Featuring the signatures of all 

the members of the famous 1967 Lisbon Lions team, this cover is a piece of history that will be treasured for generations to come. Whether you're 

a hardcore football fan or simply looking for a unique collectible, this item is sure to impress. Good condition Est. £300 - 400 

122 - Celtic football 2000, 14 team squad members signed cover comm. 6 -1 win in the Old Firm match v Rangers. Autographs include, O'Neil, 

Larsson, Petrov, Mjallby, Boyd, Lambert, Valgaeren. 27/8/00 Glasgow Match day postmark. Set on descriptive A4 page with corner mounts. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

123 - Scotland Football 1996, 23 team squad members signed publicity card comm. Match v Switzerland, which Scotland won 1-0. Autographs 

include Scot Gemmill, Darren Jackson, Colin Hendry, Andy Goram, Ally McCoist, Colin Calderwood, Gary McAllister. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

124 - Football Empire Cup 1938 Celtic player's multiple signed display. Two vintage Valentine's postcards one of Stadium 1938 one signed on 

back by Matt Lynch, Malcolm MacDonald, John Morrisson, Joe Carruth, Jimmy Delaney who all played in the match. Celtic defeated Everton 1-0 

in the final, on 10 June 1938, with a goal from Johnny Crum in extra-time. The final was watched by a crowd of over 82, 000 at Ibrox Park. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

125 - Tottenham 1967 15 team squad Spurs players signed cover for match v Celtic, with 5/8/67 Glasgow match day postmark. Autographs 

include Pat Jennings, Cyril Knowles, Mike England, Philip Beal, Alan Mullery, Joe Kinnear, Clayton, Jones, Robinson. A six-goal thriller that either 

side could have won but at the end both sides and the crowd were happy with a draw. Neither reputation were really enhanced but neither were 

they damaged - honours even. In May 1967 Tottenham defeated Chelsea in the FA Cup Final at Wembley. The same month Glasgow Celtic 

defeated Inter Milan in the Final of the European Cup in Lisbon to become the first British team to win the trophy. This high-profile pre-season 

Challenge Match at Hampden Park to mark the Centenary of Queen's Park Football Club attracted 91, 708 spectators and was played on this day, 

5th August 1967. Both teams were at full strength represented by the players who had lifted the trophies the previous season. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 

126 - Nils Liedhom Sweden A C Milan football legends signed 1958 World Cup cover display. Il Barone (The Baron), as he is affectionately known 

in Italy, was renowned for being part of the Swedish Gre-No-Li trio of strikers along with Gunnar Gren and Gunnar Nordahl at A.C. Milan and the 

Sweden national team, with which he achieved notable success throughout his career. Liedholm also won the Latin Cup in 1951 and 1956 and 

was captain of Milan in the 1958 European Cup Final against Real Madrid, losing 3-2 (after extra time). It is said that Real Madrid great Alfredo Di 

Stefano who, felt despite victory knew it was a match Milan could have won. Having helped Sweden win the gold medal in the 1948 Olympic 

tournament, Liedholm was the captain of the Sweden national team at the 1958 World Cup, celebrated in his home country. Aged almost 36, he 

helped Sweden to reach the World Cup final, where the team lost out to a Brazil side that included Didi and 17-year-old Pelé. Liedholm scored the 

opening goal of the final, which makes him the oldest player to score in a World Cup Final; however, Brazil came back and won the match 5-2. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

127 - Rangers Football European Cup 12 Team signed 1971 Rangers v Sporting Lisbon programme. Includes Peter McCloy, Sandy Jardine, Willie 

Mathieson, John Greig (c), Derek Johnstone, Dave Smith, Afie Conn, Colin SteinRon Mackinnon, . Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

128 - Celtic football 13 Parkhead legends signed 1999, 25th ann Lisbon Lions cover. Autographs include Billy McNeil, Jonny Johnstone, Bobby 

Lennox, Danny McGrain, Tommy Callaghan, Kenny Dalglish, Dixie Deans, Steve Murray, David Hay, Harry Hood. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

129 - Leeds United 1992 18 squad team members signed cover for European Cup Match v Rangers 4/11/92. Autographs include Lukic, Cantona, 

Newsome, Dorigo, Rocastle, Fairclough, McAllister, Speed, Strachen. Set on descriptive A4 page with corner mounts. Good condition Est. £20 - 

30 

130 - Rangers Football 8 Team players signed 1976 Rangers v Zurich European Cup match cover with 15/9/76 Glasgow match day postmark. 

Autographs include McCloy, Greig, MacDonald, Jardine, McKean, Parlane, Johnstone. Set on descriptive A4 page with corner mounts. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

131 - Celtic 1980 12 team squad players signed Cup Winners Cup match cover v Diosgyoeri Hungary. 20/8/80 Glasgow match day postmark. 

Autographs includes McNeil, Bonnor, Sneddon, McGrain, Provan, McGarvey, MacLeod, Burns. Set on descriptive A4 page with corner mounts. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

132 - Celtic 1977 12 team squad players signed European Cup match cover v SWW Innbruck. 19/10/77 Glasgow match day postmark. 

Autographs includes Latchford, Lynch, Casey, Glavin, Burns, Craig, Wilson, MacDonald plus Innbruck Captain. Set on descriptive A4 page with 

corner mounts. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

133 - Michel Platini football legend signed on two covers comm the Liverpool v Juventus match covers for the Heysel Stadium Disaster. Both with 

29/5/85 match day postmarks. Set on descriptive A4 page with corner mounts. It was a crowd disaster that occurred on 29 May 1985 when mostly 

Juventus fans escaping from a breach by Liverpool fans were pressed against a collapsing wall in the Heysel Stadium in Brussels, Belgium, 

before the start of the 1985 European Cup Final between the Italian and English clubs. Thirty-nine people-mostly Italians and Juventus fans-were 

killed and 600 were injured in the confrontation. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

134 - Celtic football legends Jimmy Johnstone and Danny McGrain signed 2001 Hall of Fame cover display. Set on descriptive A4 page with 

corner mounts. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

135 - Peru football legends Cubillas and Chumpitaz signed on two covers comm. Scotland v Peru match with 26/4/72 Glasgow match day 

postmark. Set on descriptive A4 page with corner mounts. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

136 - Denis Law Man Utd, Scotland football signed invitation to Scottish Football Exhibition 1983, opened by Law. Set on descriptive A4 page with 

corner mounts. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

137 - Paul Gascoigne signed 7 x 5 colour promo card with two other pictures. Set on descriptive A4 page with corner mounts. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

138 - Nandor Hidegkuti Hungarian football legend signed 1952 Helsinki Olympics FDC. Set on descriptive A4 page with corner mounts. The 

Football tournament at the 1952 Summer Olympics was won by Hungary. The games signalled the arrival (to Western Europeans at least) of the 

Hungary national team - the Magical Magyars. Ferenc Puskás later said of the 1952 competition: It was during the Olympics that our football first 

started to flow with real power. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

139 - Alex Ferguson and Lord Major signed cover and signed admission card for Presentation of Freedom of City of Glasgow 1999. Set on 

descriptive A4 page with corner mounts. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

140 - 1930s Celtic Frank O'Donnell signed vintage 6 x 4-inch Sepia photo. Set on descriptive A4 page for his 1st International match Scotland v 

England with corner mounts. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

141 - Kevin Keegan signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Hamburg during his time in Germany. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

142 - Weston McKennie signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Juventus in Italy. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

143 - Phil Thompson signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured lifting the European Cup while captain of Liverpool. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

144 - Rio Ferdinand signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured with the Premier League trophy while playing for Manchester United. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

145 - Victor Lindelof signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Manchester United. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

146 - David Seaman signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Arsenal. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

147 - David Seaman signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for England against Scotland during Euro 96. Good condition Est. £8 - 

10 

148 - Lee Martin signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured scoring the winning goal in the FA Cup final for Manchester United against Crystal 

Palace. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

149 - Tyrell Malacia signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for the Netherlands. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

150 - Benjamin Henrichs signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Germany. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

151 - John Arne Riise signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with the Champions league trophy while playing for Liverpool. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

152 - Massimo Ambrosini signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with the series A trophy while captain of AC Milan. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

153 - Shola Shoretire signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Bolton Wanderers on loan from Manchester United. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

154 - Anthony Gorden signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Newcastle United. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

155 - Alex Scott signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with the FA Cup during her playing days with Arsenal. Good condition Est. £8 - 

10 

156 - Petr Cech signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured with the Premier League trophy during his playing days with Chelsea. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

157 - Claude Makelele signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with Premier League trophy during his time with Chelsea. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

158 - Claudio Taffarel signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating while playing for Brazil. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

159 - Claudio Taffarel signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating while playing for Brazil. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

160 - Emile Heskey signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating after scoring for England against Germany. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

161 - Michael Essien signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured with the Champions League trophy while playing for Chelsea. Good condition Est. £8 

- 10 

162 - Diego Maradona signed Official commemorative cover PM World Cup 3.7.86 Bequia Grenadines of St Vincent First Day of Issue. Good 

condition Est. £80 - 120 

163 - England 1966 World Cup legends multi signed Korea/Japan World Cup FDC includes 10, signatures Bobby, Charlton, Jack Charlton, 

Gordon Banks, George Cohen, Ray Wilson, Roger Hunt, Alan Ball, Roger Hunt, Martin Peters and Geoff Hurst. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

164 - England 1966 World Cup Legends multi signed GPO FDC includes Bobby Moore, Bobby Charlton, Alan Ball, Jack Charlton, Martin Peters, 

Roger Hunt, Jimmy Greaves and Kenneth Wolstenholme. PM Fareham, Hants 18 Aug 1966 First Day of Issue. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

165 - England world cup legends multi signed Pye record sleeve includes Alf Ramsey, Bobby Moore, Alan Ball, Ray Wilson, George Cohen, 

Roger Hunt, Ray Wilson, Geoff Hurst and record producers Martin and Coulter, 45 rpm Back Home vinyl record included. Good condition Est. 

£100 - 140 

166 - Bobby Charlton signed 10x8 inch 1966 world cup final colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

167 - Shane Warne and Steve Waugh signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured holding the Cricket world cup trophy. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

168 - Muhammad Ali signed 10x7 inch black and white vintage photo signed during his UK visit in 1983. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

169 - Devon Malcom signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

170 - Sachin Tendulkar signed 12x8 inch colour caricature. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

171 - Chris Gayle signed 6x4 inch white card and 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing One Day International for the West Indies. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

172 - Matt Dawson signed 8x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

173 - Kyren Bracken signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with the Webb Ellis trophy in 2003. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

174 - Gavin Henson signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured with the 6 nations trophy while on duty for Wales. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

175 - Phil the Power Taylor signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

176 - Michael van Gerwen signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

177 - Raymond van Barneveld signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

178 - Eric Bristow signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

179 - Gary Anderson signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

180 - Bobby George signed 12x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

181 - Bob Anderson signed 10x8 inch colour montage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

182 - John Lowe signed 12x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

183 - Martin Wolfie Adams signed 8x6 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

184 - Dennis The Menace Priestley signed 6x4 inch white card and photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

185 - Andy The Viking Fordham signed 6x4 inch white card and photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

186 - Simon Whitlock signed 6x4 inch white card and photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

187 - James Wade signed 6x4 inch white card and photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

188 - Adrian Lewis signed 6x4 inch white card and photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

189 - Gary Anderson signed 6x4 inch white card and photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

190 - Wayne Mardle signed 6x4 inch white card and photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

191 - Kevin Painter signed 6x4 inch white card and colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

192 - Terry Jenkins signed 6x4 inch white card and colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

193 - Dave Chisnall signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

194 - Adrian Lewis signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

195 - Ronnie Baxter signed 6x4 inch white card and colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

196 - Robert Thornton signed 6x4 inch white card and colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

197 - Roland Scholten signed 6x4 inch white card and colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

198 - Gary Mawson signed 6x4 inch white card and colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

199 - Colin Osbourne signed 6x4 inch white card and colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

200 - Andy Smith signed 6x4 inch white card and colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

201 - Wayne Jones signed 6x4 inch white card and colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

202 - Paul Nicholson signed 6x4 inch white card and colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

203 - Mervyn King signed 6x4 inch white card and colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

204 - Wes Newton signed 6x4 inch white card and colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

205 - Steve Beaton signed 6x4 inch white card and 6x4 colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

206 - Mark Walsh signed 6x4 inch white card and colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

207 - Jelle Klaasen signed 6x4 inch white card and colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

208 - Dave Askew signed 6x4 inch white card. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

209 - Colin Monk signed 6x4 inch white card. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

210 - Rugby Phil Bennett signed 16x12 Wales and British Lions colourised montage print. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

211 - Rugby Shane Williams signed 16x12 Welsh Rugby Legend colour montage print. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

212 - Snooker Steve Davis signed 16x12 colour montage print picturing him at the World Championship. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

213 - Motor Racing Neil Hodgson signed 16x12 colour photo pictured in action for Ducati in the World Superbikes. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

214 - Boxing Larry Holmes signed 16x12 signed colour photo picture during his fight with Muhammad Ali in 1980. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

215 - Boxing Leon Spinks signed 16x12 black and white photo pictured after his shock victory over Muhammad Ali in 1978. Good condition Est. 

£12 - 14 

216 - Boxing Lloyd Honeyghan signed 16x12 colour photo pictured during his shock victory over Don Curry in 1986. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

217 - Boxing James Bonecrusher Smith signed 16x12 colour photo pictured during his fight with Mike Tyson. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

218 - Boxing James DeGale signed 16x12 colour montage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

220 - Boxing James Buster Douglas signed 16x12 colour photo pictured during his shock victory over Mike Tyson in 1990. Good condition Est. £8 

- 10 

221 - Boxing Alan Minter signed 16x12 colour photo pictured during his fight with Marvin Hagler. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

222 - Football Peter Bonetti signed 16x12 Chelsea legend colourised montage print. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

223 - Football Ron Chopper Harris signed 16x12 Chelsea colourised montage print. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

224 - Football Alan Taylor signed 16x12 West Ham United colourised photo pictured scoring in the 1975 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

225 - Football Andy Cole signed 16x12 colour photo pictured in action for Manchester United. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

226 - Football Peter McParland signed 16x12 Aston Villa black and white print. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

227 - Football Tom Finney signed 16x12 black and white print picturing the iconic Splashdown moment. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

228 - Football Frank McAvennie signed 16x12 West Ham United colourised photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

229 - Football John Aldridge signed 16x12 colour photo pictured in action for Liverpool in the FA Cup Final against Everton. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

230 - Football Kevin Gallacher signed 16x12 Blackburn Rovers colourised montage print. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

231 - Football David Seaman signed 16x12 colour photo pictured in action for England against Scotland in Euro 96. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

232 - Football Mick McCarthy signed 16x12 Wolverhampton Wanderers colour montage print. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

233 - Football Lee Sharpe signed 16x12 colour photo pictured celebrating while playing for Manchester United. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

234 - Football Ronne Whelan signed 16x12 Liverpool colour montage print. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

235 - Football Lee Sharpe signed 16x12 Manchester United colour montage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

236 - Football Dean Saunders signed 16x12 Liverpool colour montage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

237 - Football Bruce Grobbelaar signed 16x12 Liverpool Clown Prince colourised montage print. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

238 - Football Stan Collymore signed 16x12 colour photo pictured scoring for Liverpool against Newcastle. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

239 - Football Alan Sunderland signed 16x12 colour photo pictured scoring the winner for Arsenal in the 1979 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

240 - Football Jimmy Greenhoff signed 16x12 Stoke City colourised print. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

241 - Football Andy Goram signed 16X12 Rangers Legend colour montage print. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

242 - Football Chris Nicholl signed 16x12 Aston Villa colourised photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

243 - Football Gordon Cowans signed 16x12 Aston Villa colourised photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

244 - 1986 multi signed FA Cup Final Liverpool Vs Everton signed by Howard Kendall, Craig Johnston, Ian Rush, Kenny Dalglish and Gary 

Lineker. Postmark 10th May FA Cup Final Wembley. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

245 - 1984 multi signed Liverpool Champions official cover includes 13 signatures such as Joe Fagan, Bob Paisley, Ronnie Whelan, Kenny 

Dalglish, Graeme Souness, Bruce Grobbelaar, Mark Lawrenson, Phil Neal, Alan Hanson, Sammy Lee, Craig Johnston and Alan Kennedy. Good 

condition Est. £50 - 55 

246 - 1984 Liverpool Vs Roma European Cup Final signed official cover signatures include Ian Rush, Bruce Grobbelaar, Ronnie Whelan, Sammy 

Lee, Alan Kennedy, Phil Neal, Craig Johnston, Alan Hanson Fagan, Graeme Souness, Kenny Dalglish. Good condition Est. £50 - 55 

247 - 1984 Milk Cup Final Everton v Liverpool signed official cover. Signatures include both managers Joe Fagan and Howard Kendall. Postmark 

25th March 84 Milk Cup Final Wembley. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

248 - John Connelly signed 19x8 inch colour photo pictured during his playing days with Burnley. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

249 - Andrew Johnson signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

250 - Michel Salgado signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Real Madrid. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

251 - Liverpool Legends 20x15 inch mounted coloured artwork picturing Ian Rush, Kenny Dalglish and Robbie Fowler signed by the artist. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

252 - Liverpool Legend 20x15 inch mounted coloured artwork picturing Luis Suarez signed by the artist. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

253 - Liverpool Legends 20x15 inch mounted artwork picturing Robbie Fowler signed by the artist. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

254 - Liverpool Legend 20x15 inch mounted artwork picturing Anfield great Bob Paisley signed by the artist. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

255 - Liverpool Legend 20x15 inch mounted colour artwork picturing Anfield Legend Kenny Dalglish. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

256 - Liverpool Legend 20x15 inch mounted colour artwork featuring Anfield Legend Steven Gerrard. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

257 - Liverpool Legend 20x15 inch mounted colour artwork picturing the legendary Bill Shankly with the F.A cup signed by the artist. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

258 - Liverpool legend 20x15 inch mounted colour artwork picturing Philippe Coutinho signed by the artist. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

259 - Football 1966 World Cup Final scrap book includes signed photos from players from both sides and rare vintage memorabilia signatures 

include Gordon Banks, George Cohen, Ray Wilson, Nobby Stiles, Jack Charlton, Bobby Moore, Alan Ball, Roger Hunt, Martin Peters, Alf Ramsey 

plus all eleven German players and the legendary commentator Kenneth Wolstenholme also includes rare 1966 One penny coin. Good condition 

Est. £300 - 400 

260 - Football 1966 World Cup Final scrap book includes signed photos England squad members, vintage newspaper articles and other 

memorabilia signatures include Gordon Banks, George Cohen, Roger Hunt, Ray Wilson, Nobby Stiles, Jack Charlton, Bobby Moore, Alan Ball, 

Bobby Charlton, Geoff Hurst, Martin Peters, Alf Ramsey, John Connelly, Jimmy Armfield, Norman Hunter, Peter Bonetti, Gerry Byrne, Jimmy 

Greaves, Gerry Byrne, Ian Callaghan plus other also includes vintage colour photos from the final. Good condition Est. £300 - 400 

261 - Rare World Cup 1966 Scrapbook Containing Autographs from Player and Managers from England V West Germany. Contains the 

Signatures of Bobby Moore, Geoff Hurst, Bobby Charlton, Martin Peters, Nobby Stiles, Alan Ball, Gordon Banks, Ray Wilson, George Cohen, 

Roger Hunt, Alf Ramsey, Harold Shepherdson, Hans Tilkowski, Horst Dieter Hottges, Franz Beckenbauer, Wolfgang Weber, Wolfgang Overath, 

Helmut Haller, Uwe Seeler (c), Helmut Schön. Also, the Signature of Iconic Commentator Kenneth Wolstenholme. English and German Pennants. 

Fantastic Sought-After Item. . Good condition Est. £300 - 400 

262 - 1966 World Cup vintage match day ticket collection 10 original ticket from the tournament includes 6, Eighth final, 1 Quarter final, 1 

semifinal, 3rd and Fourth place final and 1 Final ticket all housed in black folder. Good condition Est. £300 - 400 

263 - Muhammad Ali signed 17x15 inch overall mounted and framed vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

264 - Joe Davis signed 7x5 inch vintage album page dated 1952. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

265 - Jimmy White signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo dated 1985. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

266 - Henry Cooper signed 8x6 inch black and white vintage photo pictured early on in his career dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

267 - Pancho Gonzalez signed Caesars Palace 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

268 - Gary Player signed 6x4 inch black and white vintage promo photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

269 - Hubert Green 10x5 inch black and white original photo has golf notes inscribed on reverse. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

270 - Pele signed 6x4 inch colour Umbro promo photo. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 



 

 

271 - Frank Bruno signed 6x4 inch Nike colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

272 - Jack Dempsey signed 5x3 inch white card and 5x2 black and white magazine photo. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

273 - Lester Piggott signed 5x4 inch The Berkeley white page. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

274 - Gordon Richards signed 6x4 inch vintage black and white photo inscribed Pinza winner Derby 1953 Gordon Richards 1982. Good condition 

Est. £12 - 14 

275 - Alan Ball signed 7x5 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

276 - Geoff Hurst signed 6x4 inch vintage colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

277 - England v West Germany 1966 World cup final original black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

278 - Roger Bannister signed 4x2 album page and vintage 10x7 magazine photo page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

279 - Len Hutton signed 8x6 inch ALS dated Oct 25/1982 interesting content in which he talks about highlights of his playing career. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

280 - Howard Webb signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

281 - Rugby. Billy Boston MBE Signed Signature Piece with Small Black and White Photo Attached to Blue Card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

282 - Football Uli Hoeness signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for West Germany. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

283 - Football Wayne Rooney signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Everton. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

284 - Cricket Frank Tyson 10x8 mounted signature piece includes signed white card and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 

10 

285 - Cricket Nasser Hussain signed 12x8 inch colour magazine photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

286 - Cricket Sonny Ramadhin signed 5x2 black and white magazine photo attached to A4 sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

287 - Cricket Richard Hadlee signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for New Zealand in test match cricket. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

288 - Cricket Jason Holder signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while captain of the West Indies One Day side. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

289 - Cricket David Gower signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white original photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

290 - Athletics Felix Sanchez signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Felix Sanchez, (born August 30, 1977) is a retired Dominican American track and 

field athlete. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

291 - Athletics Asbel Kiprop signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Asbel Kipruto Kiprop (born 30 June 1989) is a Kenyan middle-distance runner, who 

specialises in the 1500 metres. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

292 - Athletics Angelo Taylor signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Angelo F. Taylor (born December 29, 1978) is an American track and field athlete, 

winner of 400-meter hurdles at the 2000 and 2008 Summer Olympics. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

293 - Athletics Debbie Ferguson-McKenzie signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Debbie Ferguson-McKenzie (born 16 January 1976) is a former 

Bahamian sprint athlete who specialised in the 100 and 200 metres. Ferguson-McKenzie participated in five Olympics. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

294 - Athletics David Oliver signed 12x8 inch colour photo. David Oliver (born April 24, 1982) is the Director of Track and Field at Howard 

University and a retired American hurdling athlete. As a professional athlete, he competed in the 110-meter hurdles event outdoor and the 60-

meter hurdles event indoors. He is the former 110-meter hurdles champion winning the gold medal at the World Championships in Moscow in 

2013 with a time of 13 seconds. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

295 - Athletics Mo Farah 12x8 inch signature piece includes signed white card and three colour photos attached to A4 sheet. Sir Mohamed Muktar 

Jama Farah CBE OLY (born Hussein Abdi Kahin 23 March 1983) is a British-Somali long-distance runner. His ten global championship gold 

medals (four Olympic and six World titles) make him the most successful male track distance runner ever. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

296 - Boxing Florian Marku signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Florian Marku is an Albanian professional boxer and former kickboxer and mixed 

martial artist. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

297 - Boxing Ekow Essuman signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Ekow Essuman (born 30 March 1989) is a British professional boxer who has held 

the British and Commonwealth welterweight titles since 2021. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

298 - Boxing Matty Harris signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

299 - Boxing Jack Massey signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Jack Massey (born 12 April 1993) is an English professional boxer who held the IBO 

cruiserweight title between 2021 and 2022. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

300 - Boxing Florian Marku signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Florian Marku is an Albanian professional boxer and former kickboxer and mixed 

martial artist. He has held the IBF International welterweight title since September 2021, and the WBC welterweight title since August 2022. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

301 - Wrestling Cesaro signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Claudio Castagnoli ( born 27 December 1980) is a Swiss professional wrestler currently 

signed to All Elite Wrestling (AEW). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

302 - Olympics Ashley McKenzie signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Ashley McKenzie (born 17 July 1989) is an English judoka competing at the 

men's 60 kg division. He was a member of the Great Britain Olympic Judo Team at London 2012 but was defeated in the second round by Hiroaki 

Hiraoka of Japan. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

303 - Football Darren Fletcher signed 12x8 inch Manchester United colour photo pictured celebrating with Champions League trophy. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

304 - Athletics Felix Sanchez 12x8 inch signature piece includes signed white card and four colour photos attached to A4 sheet. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

305 - Athletics Maurice Greene 12x8 inch signature piece includes signed card mounted to a 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

306 - Athletics Sherone Simpson 8x6 inch signature piece includes signed album page and colour photo attached to card. Good condition Est. £6 - 

8 



 

 

307 - Athletics Zdzislaw Krzyszkowiak 8x6 inch signature piece includes signed album page and black and white vintage photo attached to white 

card. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

308 - Athletics Colin Jackson 8x6 inch signature piece includes signed album page and three colour photos attached to card. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 8 

309 - Athletics Aries Merritt signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

310 - Football Jim Beglin signed 12x8 inch Liverpool colour photo pictured celebrating with the FA Cup. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

311 - Football Joleon Lescott signed 12x8 inch Manchester City colour photo pictured with Premier league trophy. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

312 - Football Kevin Campbell signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Everton. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

313 - Football Micah Richards signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Manchester City. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

314 - Football Mike Summerbee signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured during his playing days with Manchester City. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

315 - Football Joe Corrigan signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Manchester City. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

316 - Football Zidane Iqbal signed Manchester United 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

317 - Football Neville Southall signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Wales. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

318 - Football Jan Wooters signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for the Netherlands. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

319 - Football Joseph Yobo signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Nigeria. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

320 - Football Sergino Dest signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for A.C Milan. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

321 -  Football Kevin De Bruyne Signed Manchester City 6x4 Colour Photo. Est. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

322 -  Football. Jermain Defoe Signed '100 Spurs Goals' DVD. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

323 - Alan Hansen Signed 'Bull Boys' Shinpad card. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

324 -  F1 collection signed Photos 6pcs Nico Hulkenberg, Nick Heidfeld, Eddie Ervine. Good condition Est. £10 - 16 

325 - F1 Collection signed Photos 6pcs Franck Montagny, Felipe Massa, Cristiano Da Matta. Good condition Est. £10 - 16 

326 - Snooker signed photo collection 4pcs, Willie Thorne, Terry Griffiths, Peter Ebdon, John Virgo. Good condition Est. £10 - 16 

327 - Paul Scholes signed 12x8 colour magazine photo. Excellent condition. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

328 - Adnan Januzaj Collection. Includes 3 Signed Coloured Photos. Excellent condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

329 - F1 photos COLLECTION 5pcs Stoffel Vandoorne, Ralf Schumacher. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

330 - Football Neville Southall 12x6 Signed Colour Photo Pictured In Action For Everton. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

331 - Andy Linigan signed 12x8 colour photo pictured celebrating with the FA Cup during his time with Arsenal. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

332 - Sport collection. 10 assorted signed photos FDC's, promo cards and album pages, include Peter Crouch, Louis van Gaal, Wayne Mardle, 

Jimmy Armfield, Ray Wilson, David Carry, Richard Dunwoody, David Price and Terry Butcher. Good condition Est. £10 - 16 

333 - Boxing Billy Joe Saunders signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

334 - Boxing Crisanto Espana signed 8x6 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

335 - Boxing David Haye signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

336 - Cricket Geoffrey Boycott signed 10x8 inch black and white photo pictured in action for Yorkshire. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

337 - Cricket Darren Gough signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for England in One Day International. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

338 - Cricket Monty Panesar signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for England dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

339 - Cricket Geraint Jones signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for England in test match cricket. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

340 - Football Teddy Sheringham signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

341 - Football Tom Finney signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo pictured lining up for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

342 - Football Kerry Dixon signed The World Cup 1930-1986 official commemorative cover PM World Cup Kingstown St Vincent W.I First Day of 

Issue. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

343 - Cricket. Alvin Kallicharran Signed Signature Card with Glossy Photo Attached to Black Card. Measures 8 x 6 inches approx. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

344 - Cricket. Mike Proctor Signed Autograph Card With colour Photo Attached to Blue Card. Measures 8 x 6 inches approx. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 8 

345 - Cricket. Godfrey Evans Signed Signature Piece with Colour Photo attached to 8 x 6-inch Green Card. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

346 - Cricket. Sonny Ramadhin Signed Signature Piece with Black and White Glossy Photo Attached to 8 x 6-inch Black Card. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

347 - Tennis Bob Hewitt and Frew McMillan 12x8 signature piece includes two signed album pages and four photos attached to A4 sheet. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

348 - Golf Nick Price signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

349 - Golf Danny Willett signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

350 - Tennis Steffi Graf signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

351 - Tennis Tim Henman and Greg Rusedski signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

352 - Tennis Tim Henman signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

353 - Tennis Monica Seles signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

354 - Football. Howard Kendall Signed 12 x 8 inch Black and White Glossy Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

355 - Football. Gil Merrick (Wales) Signed 12 x 8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

356 - Cycling. Chris Hoy Signed 10 x 8-inch Colour Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

357 - Olympics. Sir Steve Redgrave Signed 10 x 8-inch Colour Photo Showing Gold Medal Celebrations in Sydney 2000. Good condition Est. £8 - 

10 

358 - Football Attilio Lombardo signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Sampdoria. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

359 - Football Jaap Stam signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for the Netherlands. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

360 - Football Breno signed Sao Paulo 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

361 - Geoff Boycott owned The Cricket Writers' Club 1946-1996 (50th Anniversary) Crystal Champagne Flute. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

362 - Geoff Boycott owned The Cricket Writers' Club 1946-1996 (50th Anniversary) Crystal Champagne Flute. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

363 - Geoff Boycott owned Lord's Cricket Ground 7th September 1996 (NatWest Trophy Final) Crystal Champagne Flute. Good condition Est. £40 

- 60 

364 - G. Boycott Cricketer of The Month August 1977 Engraved W.C.L.S. Whisky Glass. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

365 - Geoff Boycott owned CHE.SARA.SARA. Engraved with a Goat and Crown Crystal Flute. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

366 - Geoff Boycott owned CHE.SARA.SARA. Engraved with a Goat and Crown Crystal Flute. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

367 - Vintage Champagne / Cocktail Crystal Glass Engraved 'To Geoff Boycott to commemorate his 1st test 100 at Edgbaston 12th July 1979'. (If 

it be right, do it boldly, if it be wrong, leave it alone). Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

368 - Vintage Pink depression Glass Engraved 'Geoff Boycott Genius Is Eternal Patience'. (Dedicated To Mark 100 Centuries In Test Centennial 

Jubilee Year). Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

369 - Cricketer Engraved Crystal Wine Glass 'Happy Birthday Geoff'. (Pam and Frank Foresters Arms 21 Oct 84). Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

370 - Daniel James signed Colour photo 12x8 Inch Mounted overall all size 15.5 x11.5 Inch. Welsh Footballer. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

371 - Dave Hickson signed Black and White Photo 15.5x11.5 Inch. Was an English professional footballer who played for Everton. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

372 - Brian Labone signed Black and White Photo 15.25x11 Inch. Was an English footballer who played for and captained Everton. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

373 - Alex Young signed Colour Photo 10.75x14 Inch. Was a Scottish international footballer. He played as a creative forward for Heart of 

Midlothian and Everton. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

374 - Ken Buchanan signed Black and White Photo 10x8 Inch Mounted overall size 12x10 Inch. Was a Scottish professional boxer who competed 

between 1965 and 1982. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

375 - Collection unsigned mixture of sports:- Golf, Boxing, Tennis, Football. 18 x Colour photos 12x8 Inch plus 1 x colour photo 10x8 Inch. Louis 

Oosthuizen. Darren Clark. Steven Thompson. Andriy Shevchenko. Ewen Ferguson. Del Piero. Plus, others. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

376 - Collection unsigned 9 x Colour Photos 12x8 Inch. Usain Bolt Jamaican Sprinter. Sam Quek British Field hockey player. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

377 - Collection unsigned 10 x Colour Photos 12x8 Inch. Golfers:- 1 x Brooks Koepka. 2 x Justin Rose. 4 x Keegan Bradley. 1 x Rickie Fowler. 1 x 

Paul Lawrie. 1 x Rory McIlroy. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

378 - Collection unsigned mixture of sports:- Racing Driver, Rugby, Golf, Boxing, Tennis, Football. 20 x Colour photos (19 x 12x8 Inch plus 1 x 

10x8 Inch). Jenson Button. Dan Carter. Paul McGinley. Plus, others. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

379 - Multi signed Dave Watson, Kevin Ratcliffe plus one other Everton TRIO Colour photo 15x11 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

380 - Collection of Argyle 9 x programmes of Football League Division Three/Canon League Division Three/F.A. Cup First Round, various Teams 

Newport County. Bradford City. Chesterfield. Doncaster Rovers. Notts County. Oxford UTD. Exeter City. Gillingham. Exeter City. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

381 - Collection of This is Anfield 3 x programmes of Liverpool V West Brom 21.09.02. Liverpool V Chelsea 06.10.02. Liverpool V Tottenham 

26.1./02. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

382 - Collection of The Latic 2 x programmes Coca-Cola Championship Wigan Athletic v Leicester City 20 November 2004. Coca-Cola 

Championship Wigan Athletic v Preston 5th December 2004. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

383 - Collection of Rovers 5 x programmes Round two Blackburn Rovers v Huddersfield Town 21/09/2015. Round three Blackburn Rovers v 

Leeds United 25.10.2005. Blackburn Rovers v Portsmouth 2.1.2006. Blackburn Rovers v Sunderland 15.2.2006. Blackburn Rovers v 

Middlesbrough 18.3.2006. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

384 - Collection of Rovertime 5 x programmes Blackburn Rovers FC. V Wolves 3/1/2000. V Chelsea 10.4.2002. V Everton 17.11.2002. V Everton 

18.12.2004. V Chelsea 2.1.2005. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

385 - Collection of Blackburn Rovers 3 x programmes V Burnley 18.10.09. V Bolton Wanderers 10.1.2004. V Newcastle United 11.2.2004. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

386 - Collection of Rovers Review 2 x Programmes vs Everton 14.8.2010. VS Liverpool 5.1.2011. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

387 - Collection of Claret and You / Clarets / The Clarets 6 x Programmes Burnley Football Club. V Derby County 29.11.08. V Crystal Palace 

11.03.09. V Bristol 3.5.09. Vs Nottingham Forest 16.2.2002. V Halifax Town 8.3.1988. V Darlington 15.4.1989. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

388 - Collection of Blackburn Rovers 5 x Programmes V Oldham Athletic 26.9.1992. V Watford 2.12.1992. V Sheffield United 19.12.1992. 

Sheffield Wednesday 10.2.1993. V Chelsea 21.2.1993. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

389 - Collection of Hammer Official 10 x Programmes V Arsenal 29.8.1966. V Tottenham Hotspur 8.9.1973. V R.S.C Anderlecht Belgium 

5.5.1976. V Cardiff City 7.10.1980. V Stoke City 12.9.1981. Ipswich Town 2.3.1982. V Tottenham Hotspur 10.5.1982. V Aston Villa 23.4.1983. V 

Wimbledon 26.12.1987. V Watford 193.1988. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

390 - Collection of Wigan Athletic 4 x Programmes V Brentford 11.8.2001. V Colchester United 9.11.2001. V Notts County 11.12.2001. V Queens 

Park Rangers 9.5.2014. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

391 - Collection of Brentford 7 x Programmes. Bradford City 26.11.1983. Wimbledon 24.12.1983. A.F.C. Bournemouth 26.8.1985. Notts County 

1.1.1986. Doncaster Rovers 24.1.1986. Darlington 4.3.1986. Bristol City 13.4.1986. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

392 - Collection of Springfield Scene 8 x The Official Programmes Wigan Athletic. V Hartlepool United 16.8.1980. V Peterborough United 

11.10.1980. V Chesterfield 22.11.1980. V Scunthorpe United 6.12.1980. V Crewe Alexandra 26.12.1980. V Lincoln City 31.1.1981. V Mansfield 

Town 21.2.1981. V Stockport County 18.4.1981. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

393 - Collection of Springfield Scene 24 x Programmes Wigan Athletic 1981/1982/1983 V-Sheffield United. Stockport County. Hereford United. 

Hartlepool United. Aston Villa. Oxford United. Tranmere Rovers. Bury. Crewe Alexandra. Rochdale. Brentford. Bradford City. Stockport County. 

Bournemouth. Plymouth Argyle. Southend United. Portsmouth. Newport County. Sheffield United. Oxford United. Huddersfield Town. Chesterfield. 

Orient. Wrexham. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

394 - Collection of 15 x Programmes York City FC/York City Scene. 1984, 1985, 1986, 1987, 1988, 1989, 1991, 1994. V-Hull City. Bristol City. 

AFC Bournemouth. Brentford. Derby County. Nott. County. Swansea City. Notts County. Northampton Town. Hartlepool UTD. Torquay United. 

Colchester United. Stockport County. Chesterfield. Burnley. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

395 - Collection of 10 x Programmes Wigan Athletic. 1979/1980/1984. V Torquay United. Lincoln City. Stockport County. Hereford United. 

Rochdale. Bournemouth. Aldershot. Peterborough United. Walsall. Scunthorpe UTD. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

396 - Collection of 13 x Programmes Heinz Wigan Athletic 1987/1988/1989/1990/1991. V-Luton Town. Mansfield Town. Blackpool. Southend 

United. Notts County. Reading. Mansfield Town. Blackpool. Bristol Rovers. Latics v Reading. Latics v Crewe Alexandra. Latics v Huddersfield. 

Latica v Chester. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

397 - Collection of 6 x Programmes Wigan Athletic/Springfield Scene. V Exter C. 26.10.1991. V Swansea C. 1.11.1991. V Preston N.E. 10.3.1992. 

V Fulham 28.2.1992. Scunthorpe United 26.9.1985. V Carlisle United 8.2.1997. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

398 - Collection of 6 x Official Programmes Bolton Wanderers Football Club Season 1958-59/1961-62/1962-63/1963-64/1976/1977. V-Arsenal. 

Tottenham Hotspur. Chelsea. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

399 - Collection of 5 x York City FC Fixtures 1980/1981/1982. Hartlepool United. Bristol Rovers. Northampton Town. Port Vale. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

400 - 2 x The one and only Preston North End FC Match day programme 19.10.2010 V Scunthorpe. 23.10.2010 V Crystal Palace. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

401 - 10 x Assorted Programmes Bolton Wanders V Burnley. Aston Vill v Brighton and Hove. Blue 'n' White Black Rovers v Derby County. Wigan 

Athletic V Queen Park Rangers plus others. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

402 - Marylebone Cricket Club MCC stadium sport Red seat cushion. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

403 - Boxing Joe Calzaghe signed Blue Lonsdale boxing shorts. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

404 - Football Tyrell Malacia signed Manchester United replica home shirt size 2xl. Tyrell Johannes Chicco Malacia (born 17 August 1999) is a 

Dutch professional footballer who plays as a left-back for Premier League club Manchester United and the Netherlands national team. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 40 

405 - Football Amadou Onana signed Everton F.C replica home shirt size medium. Amadou Ba Zeund Georges Mvom Onana (born 16 August 

2001) is a Belgian professional footballer who plays as a defensive midfielder for Premier League club Everton and the Belgium national team. 

Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

406 - Football Andre Silva signed RB Leipzig replica home shirt size medium. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

407 - Football Tyrell Malacia signed Manchester United replica home shirt size medium. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

408 - Football Billy Sharp signed Scunthorpe Utd Carlotti shirt signature on number on back. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

409 - Football FC Basel multi signed home shirt includes 20 signatures on back of shirt size XL. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

410 - Rugby Union Italy multi signed 2018 six nations shirt includes 21 signatures obtained in Dublin includes some great names. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

411 - Cricket Jason Gillespie owned Fila track suit bottoms obtained from Gillespie thrown from the balcony at the Oval after the 2005 Ashes test 

match. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

412 - Cricket W.G Grace 11x9 inch overall framed and mounted colour print obtained from Geoff Boycott own collection. Good condition Est. £30 - 

40 

413 - Cricket 11x8 inch overall framed and mounted colour print taken from Geoff Boycott own collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

414 - Cricket Geoffrey Boycott signed 13x10 inch overall framed and mounted black and white photo signature on reverse. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

415 - Cricket Geoffrey Boycott signed 12x10 inch overall framed and mounted colour photo signature on back. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

416 - Cricket Liam Livingstone signed 16x14 inch overall framed and mounted colour photo pictured after scoring his 2nd first class century for 

Lancashire. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

417 - Cricket 11x9 inch vintage colour print titled Village cricket Nine Gentlemen in waiting. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

418 - Cricket 16x13 inch vintage colour print picturing an early game of cricket. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

419 - Cricket 11x9 inch overall vintage colour print picturing Lords cricket ground signed in pencil by the artist. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

420 - Cricket 21x14 inch overall vintage colour original painting picturing Edgbaston cricket ground by the artist T Harrison. Good condition Est. 

£80 - 120 

421 - Cricket 21x14 inch overall vintage colour original painting picturing Village cricket match by the artist T Harrison. Good condition Est. £80 - 

120 

422 - Cricket 11x7 inch overall vintage colour print picturing early batsman. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

423 - Cricket 10x10 inch overall framed and mounted Sporting Bears limited edition print 51/850 signed in pencil by the artist. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

424 - Boxing Ricky Hatton signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating after one of his world title victories. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

425 - Boxing Joe Joyce signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

426 - Football Vladimir Coufal signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for West Ham United. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

427 - Football Kalvin Phillips signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured during Manchester City's treble winners victory parade. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

428 - Football Claudio Taffarel signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating for Brazil during the World Cup final USA 94. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

429 - Football Zack Steffen signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for the USA. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

430 - Football Takumi Minamino signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Japan. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

431 - Football Laurent Koscielny signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured with the FA CUP while playing for Arsenal. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

432 - Football Giovanni van Bronckhorst signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured with FA cup while playing for Arsenal. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

433 - Boxing Mauricio Lara signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

434 - UFC Leon Edwards signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

435 - Boxing Jack Massey signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

436 - Football Watford multi signed 12x8 inch colour photo includes 17 signatures. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

437 - Football Norwich City multi signed 12x8 inch colour photo includes 11 signatures. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

438 - Football Charlie Adam signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Blackpool. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

439 - Football Paulo Sousa signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Borussia Dortmund. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

440 - Football Christian Karembeau signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for France. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

441 - Football Paul Gallacher signed Leicester City 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

442 - Football Robert Green signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

443 - Football Gary Owen signed Manchester City 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

444 - Football Rafael Van der Vaart signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in actin for the Netherlands. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

445 - Football Roy Makaay signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for the Netherlands. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

446 - Football Niall Quinn signed 12x8 inch colour photo picture while playing for Ireland. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

447 - Football Ali Benarbia signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured playing for Monaco. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

448 - Football Tottenham Hotspur v Manchester City multi signed 1981 FA Cup Final vintage programme 7 fantastic signatures includes Ossie 

Ardilles and Rick Villa. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

449 - Stirling Moss TLS dated 26th March 2009 on headed paper signature could be clipped. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

450 - Jonathan Edwards signed 6x4 inch white card. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

451 - Teddy Sheringham signed 6x4 inch colour photo pictured during his time with West Ham Utd. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

452 - Tony Cottee 12x8 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo pictured in action for West Ham Utd. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

453 - Steve Lomas 12x8 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo pictured in action for West Ham Utd. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

454 - Mathew Etherington 12x8 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo pictured in action for West Ham 

Utd. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

455 - Don Hutchinson 12x8 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo pictured in action for West Ham Utd. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

456 - Nigel Reo Coker 12x8 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo pictured in action for West Ham 

Utd. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

457 - Alan Pardew 12x8 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

458 - Bobby Zamora 12x8 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo pictured while in action for West Ham 

Utd. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

459 - Steven Bywater 12x8 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo pictured in action for West Ham Utd. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

460 - Marlon Harewood 12x8 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo pictured in action for West Ham 

Utd. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

461 - Stewart Downing 12x8 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo pictured in action for West Ham 

Utd. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

462 - Scott Parker 12x8 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo pictured during his time with West Ham 

Utd. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

463 - Malky Mackay 12x8 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

464 - Roy Carroll 12x8 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo pictured while playing for West Ham Utd. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

465 - James Walker 12x8 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo pictured while playing for Wet Ham 

Utd. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

466 - Cricket Richard Hadlee signed 10x8 inch colour magazine photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

467 - Cricket John Edrich signed 12x8 inch Star portrait colour magazine photo laminated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

468 - Cricket Colin Cowdrey signed 12x8 inch Star portrait colour magazine photo laminated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

469 - Cricket Alan Donald signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

470 - Cricket Graham McKenzie signed 8x6 inch approx. colour magazine photo mounted to card. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

471 - Football Carlos Cuellar signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Aston Villa. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

472 - Football Donny van de Beek signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Manchester United. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

473 - Football Gordon Banks signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured making his wonder save from Pele during the 1970 world cup finals. Good 

condition Est. £16 - 20 

474 - Football Ledley King signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Tottenham Hotspur. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

475 - Football Jermaine Jenas signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for England. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

476 - Football/Cricket Fred Trueman signed 5x3 vintage black and white magazine photo rare image of Fiery Fred playing football. Good condition 

Est. £12 - 14 

477 - Rugby League Reg Gasnier 12x8 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and magazine image of the legendary 

Australian. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

478 - Football Arsenal legends multi signed 12x8 inch magazine page includes Terry Neil, Frank McLintock, Jim Furnell, Colin Addison and Ian 

Ure. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

479 - Football Legends multi signed magazine page includes Bill Bremner, Referee Ray Tinkler and on reverse Celtic legend Joe McBride. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 12 

480 - Football Jimmy Milne signed 9x3 inch vintage black and white Preston North End magazine photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

481 - Football Chesterfield F.C 1948 headed paper and compliment slip includes 20 live signatures from squad members. Good condition Est. £16 

- 18 

482 - Football Peter Bonetti signed 8x6 inch colour magazine photo on reverse Dave Mackay. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

483 - Boxing Gene Fullmer signed 8x6 black and white photo affixed to A4 sheet. Can be removed off sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

484 - Boxing Ross Minter signed 6x4 album page and colour photo affixed to a4 sheet. Can be removed off sheet. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

485 - Football Tom Finney, Ronnie Clayton and Ron Yeats signed Preston North End sportsman dinner multi dinner menu dated 16th March 1989. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

486 - Football collection 3 signed 6x4 white cards legendary names Howard Kendall, Colin Harvey and Mark Hateley included. Good condition 

Est. £12 - 14 

487 - Football Bobby Smith signed 8x6 inch black and white magazine photo vintage photo pictured in action for Tottenham Hotspur. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

488 - Football collection 3 assorted signed photo and magazine photos signatures included are Andy Gray, Eddie Gray and Steven Pienaar. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 12 

489 - Football collection 5 signed 12x8 colour magazine pictures include Tom Finney, Joe Royle, John Bond, Steve Williams and Alan Hunter. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

490 - Football Bedford Jezzard vintage 1950s ALS interesting content. Bedford Alfred George Jezzard (19 October 1927 - 21 May 2005) was an 

English footballer. Jezzard's teenage years coincided with the Second World War, and he began football as an amateur with Croxley Boys and 

later Watford, for whom he made three FA Cup appearances. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

491 - Cricket Tony Blain 10x8 inch mounted colour photo signature on mount. Tony Elston Blain (born 17 February 1962) was a cricketer who 

played for the New Zealand national cricket team in 11 Test matches and 38 One Day Internationals. He was primarily an understudy to Ian Smith 

and Adam Parore in the New Zealand side. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

492 - Olympics Germany multi signed Team Foil Fencing Seoul 88 gold medallists includes Anja Fichtel-Mauritz, Zita-Eva Funkenhauser, 

Christiane Weber, Sabine Bau and Annette Klug. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

493 - Olympics Tessa Sanderson signed They Think it's all Over vintage invitation card. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

494 - Football Burnley multi signed 2022-2023 A4 team sheet includes 20 signatures such as Muric, Cork, Barnes, Cullen, Taylor, Zarouy and 

Obafemi. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

495 - Football Blackpool F.C multi signed 2010-2011 A4 team sheet includes 16 signatures such as Brett Ormerod, Matt Phillips, Marlon 

Harewood, Billy Clarke, Luke Varney, Jason Puncheon, Rob Edwards and David Carney. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

496 - Football John Connelly and Jimmy McIlroy signed Burnley vintage 12x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

497 - Cricket West Indies A tour of England 2002 A4 team sheet includes 16 signatures such as Chris Gayle, Tino Best, Dwayne Bravo, Darren 

Ganga and Lendl Simmons. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

498 - Football Valencia multi signed 2000-2001 A4 team sheet includes 16 signatures such as Roberto Ayala, Didier Deschamps, Luis Milla. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

499 - Football Blackburn Rovers multi signed 2022-2023 A4 team sheet includes 18 signatures such as Bereton Diaz, Eastham, Gallagher, 

Hedges, Ayala, Buckley, Wharton and Dolan. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

500 - Football England collection includes A4 sheet England U16s 2009/10 and Graham Taylor signed 6x4 newspaper photo. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

501 - Football Warney Cresswell signed 6x4 vintage album page dated 29.1.49 attached to blue card with attached newspaper articles. Warneford 

Cresswell (5 November 1897 - 20 October 1973) was an English international footballer who was described as The Prince of Full Backs for his 



 

 

renowned tackling and positional skills in the right-back position.[3] In a seventeen-year career in the English Football League he made 571 

league appearances and won seven caps for England. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

502 - Football David Layne signed vintage 8x6 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

503 - Athletics Osleidys Menendez signed 8th IAAF World Championship Women's Javelin commemorative envelope. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

504 - Athletics Violeta Szekely signed 8th IAAF world championship women's 1500m commemorative envelope. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

505 - Rugby Union Jonathan Davies signed 6x4 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

506 - Athletics Colette Besson signed 6x4 colour Gaz de France colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

507 - Athletics Sergey Bubka signed 6x4 inch colour magazine photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

508 - Cricket India 1946 tour to England squad multi signed 8x5 inch album page 15 fantastic, rare signatures includes Nawab of Pataudi, V.S 

Hazare, V.M Merchant, R.S Modi, S. Mushtaq Ali, Abdul Hafeez, L Armanath, Gul Mohammad, M.H Mankad plus other great names. Good 

condition Est. £60 - 80 

509 - Cricket Australia 1948 tour to England multi signed 9x8 inch team sheet 18 fantastic signatures some legends of the game includes 

Bradman, Hassett, Barnes, Brown, Hamence, Harvey, Johnson, Johnston, Lindwall, Loxton, McCool, Miller, Morris, Ring, Saggers, Tallon, 

Toshack and Johnson. Good condition Est. £80 - 100 

510 - Cricket New Zealand 1949 tour to England multi signed 6x4 inch overall autograph page 14 vintage signatures include Walter Hadlee, Merv 

Wallace, Cecil Burke, Tom Burtt, Harry Cave, Jack Cowie, Fen Cresswell, Martin Donnelly, Johnny Hayes, Frank Mooney, Geoff Rabone, John 

Reid, Verdun Scott, Brun Smith, Bert Sutcliffe and Jack Phillips. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

511 - Cricket 1940s collection 7 assorted County album pages includes some legendary names from the county game such as Bedser, Hammond 

counties include Sussex 1946, 47, Somerset 1947, Nottinghamshire 1949 and Surrey 1947/49. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

512 - Cricket 1940s collection 7 assorted multi signed county album pages includes some legends of the game such as Len Hutton, Norman 

Yardley, Compton, counties include Hampshire 1947, 48, Kent 1946/7, Nottinghamshire 1947 and Middlesex 1947. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

513 - Cricket 1940s collection 7 assorted multi signed county album pages includes some great names counties include Warwickshire 1947, 

Sussex 1946, Lancashire 1949, Derbyshire 1949, Gloucestershire 1949, and Royal Air Force 1949. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

514 - Snooker Embassy World Professional Snooker Championship 1976 multi signed programme signatures inside include legends Alex Higgins, 

Fred Davis, John Spencer, Eddie Charlton and Willie Thorne. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

515 - Snooker Embassy World Professional Snooker Championship 1983 multi signed vintage programme signatures inside include John Virgo, 

Graham Miles, Ray Reardon, Cliff Thorburn, Steve Davis, Eddie Charlton, Kirk Stevens, Doug Mountjoy, David Taylor and Perrie Mans, John 

Spencer. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

516 - Westling multi signed vintage 1970S The Wrestlers Magazine includes some great names from the British wrestling scene includes Billy Two 

Rivers, Bobby Baron, Steve Young, Mickey Gold and Mickey Gold. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

517 - Football Brian Clough signed Nottingham Forest F.C TLS dated 8th January 1980. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

518 - Cricket India 1952 Cricket tour multi signed vintage programme signatures inside include V.S Hazare, H. Adikhari, D.G. Phadkar, G.S 

Ramchand, P.Roy, C.D Gopinath, V.L Manjrekar, N. Chowdhury, M.k Mantri, S.G Shinde, Ghulam Ahmed, R.V Divecha, Poly Umbrigar, C.T 

Sarwate, P.Sen, H.G Gaekwad and D.K Gaekwad. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

519 - Hockey Typhoo Teacup Women's International 1992 multi signed vintage programme includes 20 players signatures inside. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

520 - Equestrian collection includes 4 signed items David Broome signed Hoof print monthly magazine, Richard Meade signed International Velvet 

in house brochure, Jeff Byron signed International Velvet in house brochure and Geoff Billington signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

521 - Horse Racing collection includes signed Racing Post Newspapers, Royal Ascot Programme 2023, Royal Ascot Menu, Paul Nicholls signed 

softback book and assorted signed colour photos. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

522 - Football Harry Redknapp signed West Ham United London Stadium E20 metal road sign. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

523 - Cricket Alec Stewart signed 16x12 inch colour montage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

524 - Football Victor Anichebe signed 16x12 inch overall mounted colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

525 - Football Mick Channon signed 16x12 inch overall mounted vintage black and white magazine photo pictured in action for Southampton. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

526 - Football Bobby Tambling signed Chelsea Legend 16x12 inch colourised photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

527 - Cricket Australia multi signed 16x10 sheet includes 14 signatures. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

528 - Football Nigel Clough signed 12x10 inch colour photo pictured in action for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

529 - Arsenal 1971 Double winners 18x12 inch multi signed colour magazine team photo 18 legendary gunner signatures includes Bob Wilson, 

Frank McLintock, George Graham, Charlie George, Berti Mee, Ray Kennedy plus other great names. Mounted on cardboard. Good condition Est. 

£60 - 80 

530 - Paul Scholes 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo pictured holding the Champions League 

trophy. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

531 - Paul Scholes 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo pictured in action for Manchester United. 

Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

532 - Sam Allardyce 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo pictured during his playing days with 

Bolton Wanderers. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

533 - Frank Worthington 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed white card an illustration of Worthington's wonder strike. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

534 - Eddie Gray 16x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed white card and vintage Leeds United photo. Good condition Est. £10 

- 14 

535 - Stan Mortenson 14x11 inch mounted signature piece includes signed caricature and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 

10 

536 - Rob Jones 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed photo and 1 unsigned pictured in action for Liverpool. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

537 - Speedway Paperback book titled Ove Fundin Speedway Superstar by the author John Chaplin 285 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

538 - Speedway Paperback book titled Ove Fundin The Golden Age of Speedway by the author Philip Dalling. 159 pages. Good condition Est. £8 

- 10 

539 - Speedway Paperback book titled Michael Lee Back from the brink by the author Tony Macdonald. 320 pages. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

540 - Sport cinema film reel collection includes 9, 7-inch reels, 7 180mm reels and 1 mini reel includes many sport events from Olympic Games 

and World Championships. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

541 - Tom Finney signed 12x10 inch mounted black and white photo pictured in his Preston North End playing days. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

542 - Tom Finney signed 12x10 inch mounted black and white photo pictured with Footballer of the Year Award. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

543 - Paul Merson signed 16x12 colour photo pictured celebrating while playing for Arsenal slight tear in corner signature not affected. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

544 - Ricky Villa signed Tottenham Hotspur 1981 FA Cup Winners 16x12 inch colour print pictured celebrating with teammate Glen Hoddle. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

545 - Nat Lofthouse signed 16x12 inch black and white montage print pictured celebrating with the FA Cup while with Bolton Wanderers. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

546 - Sean Fallon 16x12 signed colourised photo, Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo Shows Fallon lifting the Scottish Cup Trophy after 

defeating Motherwell in the 1950/51 Scottish Cup Final. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

547 - Eusebio signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

548 - Snooker Legends multi signed cue and case signatures include Ronnie O'Sullivan, Jimmy White, Shaun Murphy, Alex Higgins, Neil 

Robertson, Mark Williams, Marco Fu, John Virgo and Tony Knowles. Good condition Est. £180 - 200 

549 - Jimmy White signed two-piece cue signed in silver pen slightly smudged. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

550 - Boxing George Foreman signed 33x38 boxing shorts display. Good condition Est. £300 - 350 

551 - Boxing Anthony Joshua signed 27x32 inch boxing glove display. Good condition Est. £200 - 250 

552 - Boxing Mike Tyson and Evander Holyfield signed 15x8 x8 inch boxing glove display. Good condition Est. £300 - 350 

553 - Boxing Tyson Fury signed 15x8x8 inch Boxing Glove display. Good condition Est. £250 - 300 

554 - Golf multi signed WGC HSBC Champions 2010 Tournament 23x21 mounted Flag display 13 fantastic signatures include Rory McIlroy, Ernie 

Els, Lee Westwood, Padraig Harrington. Good condition Est. £180 - 200 

555 - Geoff Hurst signed England 1966 World Cup Winners retro football shirt. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

556 - Brian Habana signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for South Africa. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

557 - Jason Robinson signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with the Webb Ellis Trophy after England's victory in 2003. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

558 - Kevin Keegan signed 12x8 inch black and white photo pictured celebrating during his playing days with Liverpool. Good condition Est. £14 - 

16 

559 - Zinedine Zadane signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with the world cup while playing for France. Good condition Est. £20 - 

30 

560 - Anthony Gordon signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating while playing for Newcastle United. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

561 - Ryan Giggs signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with the Premier League trophy during his playing days with Manchester 

United. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

562 - Rio Ferdinand signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured with the Champions league trophy while playing for Manchester United. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

563 - Jaap Stam signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured with the Champions league trophy while playing for Manchester United. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

564 - Robin Van Persie signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with the Premier League trophy during his playing days with 

Manchester United. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

565 - Marco Silva signed 12x8 inch Fulham F.C colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

566 - Evan Campo signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating with the Champions league trophy during his playing days with Real Madrid. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

567 - Ollie Watkins signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

568 - Leon Edwards signed UFC 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

569 - Leon Edwards signed UFC 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

570 - Torvil and Dean signed Bolero 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

571 - Katie Taylor signed 14x11 inch mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

572 - Richarlison 14x11 inch mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo pictured in action for Everton. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

573 - Brian Labone 14x11 inch mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo pictured during his playing days with 

Everton. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

574 - Tommy Fleetwood 14x11 inch mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo pictured celebrating with the Ryder 

Cup. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

575 - Francesco Molinari 14x11 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and colour photo pictured with the Open Championship 

claret jug. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

576 - Henrik Stenson 14x11 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and colour photo pictured with the Open Championship 

claret jug. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

577 - Henrik Stenson 14x11 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and colour photo pictured with the Open Championship 

claret jug. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

578 - Jurgen Klinsmann signed Germany Adidas Italia 90 replica football shirt size large. Good condition Est. £75 - 80 

579 - Edgar Davids signed Ajax replica football shirt size medium. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

580 - Hernan Crespo signed Inter Milan Nike replica home shirt size medium. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

581 - Pat Crerand signed Retro red number 4 football shirt signature on back size medium. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

582 - Francesco Totti signed Kappa Italy replica home shirt size medium. Good condition Est. £75 - 80 

583 - Alan Kennedy signed Liverpool retro Umbro home football shirt size medium. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

584 - Alan Kennedy signed retro number 3 football shirt size medium. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

585 - Bryan Robson signed retro number 7 football shirt size medium. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

586 - Emilio Butragueno signed Real Madrid replica Kelme football shirt size medium. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

587 - Robbie Keane signed Republic of Ireland replica Umbro football shirt. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

588 - Andy Gray signed Everton E.C.W Cup Final Rotterdam 1985 retro replica football shirt size medium. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

589 - Ledley King signed Tottenham Hotspur Puma replica football shirt size medium. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

590 - Daizen Maeda signed Celti Adidas replica home shirt size XL. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

591 - Manchester City legends multi signed Puma replica home shirt over 20 signatures includes some great names such as Tony Book, Dennis 

Tueart, Joe Corrigan, Paul Power, Mike Summerbee plus many more. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

592 - Boxing David Light signed Lonsdale Red Boxing glove. David Light (born 13 November 1991) is a New Zealand professional boxer. As an 

amateur, he competed in the men's heavyweight division at the 2014 Commonwealth Games in Glasgow where he won the silver medal against 

Canada's Samir El Mais.[1] Professionally, Light is a former WBO World Cruiserweight title contender, where he fought Lawrence Okolie in March 

2023. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

593 - Boxing Lawrence Okolie signed Lonsdale boxing glove. Lawrence Okolie (born 16 December 1992) is a British professional boxer who held 

the World Boxing Organization (WBO) cruiserweight title from 2021 to May 2023. At regional level, he held the Commonwealth title twice between 

2018 and 2019; the British title from 2018 to 2019; and the European title in 2019. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

594 - Boxing Joseph Parker signed Everlast red boxing glove. Joseph Dennis Parker, OM (born 9 January 1992) is a New Zealand professional 

boxer. He is the current Commonwealth Heavyweight Champion, and he held the WBO heavyweight title from 2016 to 2018. Good condition Est. 

£18 - 20 

595 - Boxing Frazer Clarke signed Lonsdale red boxing glove. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

596 - Pat Jennings 34x26 inch overall frame and mounted number 1 shirt display. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

597 - Manchester United multi signed Replica home shirt 22 signatures includes some Old Trafford legends Alex Ferguson, Wayne Rooney, 

Cristiano Ronaldo, Paul Scholes, Rio Ferdinand plus other great signatures. Good condition Est. £200 - 240 

598 - Cricket 40x32 inch Celebration of 150 years of cricket International Hall of Fame colour display. Unsigned. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

599 - Geoff Hurst and Martin Peters signed World Cup 1966 England World Cup Hopefuls 18x12 inch colour print. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

600 - Geoff Hurst signed 20x14 inch 1966 World Cup Final Hat trick colourised print. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 
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